
 
 

         

  

 

Town of Ramapo 
Planning Department 

237 Route 59 
Suffern New York 10901 

(845) 357-5100 
Fax: (845) 357-2936 

 

2026 Community Development Review Committee / 
Architectural Review Board Meeting Schedule 

 
Meeting Date Submission Deadline (at 3:00 PM) 

Wednesday, January 7, 2026 Friday, December 19, 2025 
Wednesday, January 21, 2026 TUESDAY, December 23, 2025 
Wednesday, February 4, 2026 Friday, January 16, 2026 
Wednesday, February 18, 2026 Friday, January 30, 2026 
Wednesday, March 11, 2026 Friday, February 20, 2026 
Wednesday, March 24, 2026 Friday, March 6, 2026 
Wednesday, April 22, 2026 Friday, April 3, 2026  
Wednesday, May 6, 2026 Friday, April 17, 2026 
Wednesday, May 20, 2026 Friday, May 1, 2026 
Wednesday, June 3, 2026 Friday, May 15, 2026 
Wednesday, June 17, 2026 Friday, May 29, 2026 
Wednesday, July 8, 2026 THURSDAY, June 18, 2026 

Wednesday, July 22, 2026  THURSDAY, July 2, 2026 
Wednesday, August 5, 2026 Friday, July 17, 2026 
Wednesday, August 19, 2026 Friday, July 31, 2026 

Wednesday, September 2, 2026 Friday, August 14, 2026 
Wednesday, October 7, 2026 Friday, September 18, 2026 
Wednesday, October 21, 2026 Friday, October 2, 2026 
Wednesday, November 4, 2026 Friday, October 16, 2026 
Wednesday, November 18, 2026 Friday, October 30, 2026 
Wednesday December 2, 2026 Friday, November 13, 2026 
Wednesday December 16, 2026 WEDNESDAY, November 25, 2026 

 
*Reminder: a submission is not complete without hard copies, digitals and all 

fees paid. 


